04/26/24 01:33:57

Wilmington (M assachusetts, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Andover St

Auction Opens. Thu, Jan 7 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

Four Pieces Of Wooden Furniture

Loveseat Sofa

Two Matching Upholstered Chairs

Linen Assortment

Wicker And Glass Dining Table
Four Rattan And Wicker Chairs
Plastic And Outdoor Servingware
Fancy Picnic Basket Set And More
Keurig Coffee Maker And More
Cuisinart Coffee Maker And More

Plates, Glasses And Vases

Czechodlovakian Crystal Stemware

Kitchen Starter Assortment
Lamps

Pots And Pans

Patio Table And Chairs
Outdoor Grill

Three Area Rugs
Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware
Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware
Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware
Pfalzgraff Serve Ware
Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware
Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware
Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware
Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware
Pfalzgraffe Cake Stands
Oversize Suede Chair
Sporting Equipment
Wooden Valet And More
Suede Sofa

Lazy-Boy Reclining Chair
Ottoman Coffee Table

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 21 7:00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055

0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Six Decorative Teapots And Serving Tray
Glasses And Decor

60" Television And Stand

Surround Sound And Electronics
Christmas Decor And Tree

Holiday Decor And Christmas Tree
Steamvac Carpet Cleaner

Ethan Allen Entertainment Cabinet
GE Replacement Stove Top
Luggage

Craftsman Snowblower

Cleaning Assortment

Bike And Bike Rack

Vintage Secretary

Doggie Assortment

Outdoor Care

40 Plus Books

Vintage Nursery Decor and Toys
Vintage Pedal Car and Doll
Compaqg Laptop

2 Daysin The Valey 35 mm Reel and
GOLDEN EYE movie script

Assorted Decr

Ethan Allen Wall Clock and Assorted Decor
4 Works of Art

10 Works Of Art

Men's Watch Collection

Personal Well-being

Tables, Tables and more Tables

Two Flat Screen TVsand More

DVD and VHS Movie Collection

TV Center and More



04/26/24 01:33:57

Lot Title
0066 Dresser With Vanity and Vintage Chest of
Drawers

0067 Leather Recliner

0068 Plastic Shelving

0069 Bag Bonanza

0070 Keeping it Clean

0071 Movie Memorabilia, Board Games and Music
0072 Set up for 2 Home Theaters

0073 Sanyo Mini Fridge

0074 Garden Central

0075 Outdoor Furniture

0076 2 Space Heaters and a Dehumidifier
0077 Assorted Decor

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

