## Wilmington (Massachusetts, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Andover St

Auction Opens: Thu, Jan 7 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jan 21 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Four Pieces Of Wooden Furniture	0035	Six Decorative Teapots And Serving Tray
0002	Loveseat Sofa	0036	Glasses And Decor
0003	Two Matching Upholstered Chairs	0037	60" Television And Stand
0004	Linen Assortment	0038	Surround Sound And Electronics
0005	Wicker And Glass Dining Table	0039	Christmas Decor And Tree
0006	Four Rattan And Wicker Chairs	0040	Holiday Decor And Christmas Tree
0007	Plastic And Outdoor Servingware	0041	Steamvac Carpet Cleaner
0008	Fancy Picnic Basket Set And More	0042	Ethan Allen Entertainment Cabinet
0009	Keurig Coffee Maker And More	0043	GE Replacement Stove Top
0010	Cuisinart Coffee Maker And More	0044	Luggage
0012	Plates, Glasses And Vases	0045	Craftsman Snowblower
0013	Czechoslovakian Crystal Stemware	0046	Cleaning Assortment
0014	Kitchen Starter Assortment	0047	Bike And Bike Rack
0015	Lamps	0048	Vintage Secretary
0016	Pots And Pans	0049	Doggie Assortment
0017	Patio Table And Chairs	0050	Outdoor Care
0018	Outdoor Grill	0051	40 Plus Books
0019	Three Area Rugs	0052	Vintage Nursery Decor and Toys
0020	Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware	0053	Vintage Pedal Car and Doll
0021	Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware	0054	Compaq Laptop
0022	Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware	0055	2 Days in The Valley 35 mm Reel and
0023	Pfalzgraff Serve Ware		GOLDEN EYE movie script
0024	Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware		Assorted Decr
0025	Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware		Ethan Allen Wall Clock and Assorted Decor
0026	Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware		4 Works of Art
0027	Pfalzgraffe Serving Ware		10 Works Of Art
0028	Pfalzgraffe Cake Stands		Men's Watch Collection
0029	Oversize Suede Chair		Personal Well-being
0030	Sporting Equipment		Tables, Tables and more Tables
0031	Wooden Valet And More		Two Flat Screen TVs and More
0032	Suede Sofa		DVD and VHS Movie Collection
0033	Lazy-Boy Reclining Chair	0065	TV Center and More

0034 Ottoman Coffee Table

## Lot Title

**0066** Dresser With Vanity and Vintage Chest of

Drawers

0067 Leather Recliner

0068 Plastic Shelving

0069 Bag Bonanza

0070 Keeping it Clean

0071 Movie Memorabilia, Board Games and Music

**0072** Set up for 2 Home Theaters

0073 Sanyo Mini Fridge

0074 Garden Central

0075 Outdoor Furniture

**0076** 2 Space Heaters and a Dehumidifier

0077 Assorted Decor

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com